WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

12/13/25 05:11:34

www.WestAuction.com

Salvage Yard Blow Out Auction In Rio Linda, CA

Auction Opens. Tue, Mar 23 10:00am PT

Lot

100
101
102
103

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129

Title

(3) GeneChip Hybridization Ovens - Model 640
HP Color Laserjet Printer
Lexmark personal laser printer

Xerox Phaser 7300 floor model Laser printer,
network compatible

(3) Battery backup units

Compaqg Evo P-4 Pentium Computer, Tower
34in by 60in Walnut finish wood table

34in by 60in Oak finish wood table

34in by 60in Walnut finish wood table

(2) 34in by 60in Walnut finish wood tables
(2) 34in by 60in Walnut finish wood table
(2) 34in by 60in Walnut finish wood table
Toshiba 64in DLP High Definition Television
HP Laserjet with Network card

HP Laserjet

HP Laserjet with Network card

HP Laserjet

HP Laserjet with Network card

HP Laserjet with Network card & duplex
Portable Swamp Cooler

Lot of new hardware consisting of castors (
container not included )

(3) Map Cases or Plan Cabinets, 5 drawer
(3) Map Cases or Plan Cabinets, 5 drawer
(3) Map Cases or Plan Cabinets, 5 drawer
APC Smart UPS model 2200 Battery Backup

(2) Computer Laptops - No batteries or power
cordsincluded

Xerox al in one Fax Copier Printer

(2) Cappuccino Machines

Forma Scientific, CO2 Water Jacketed |ncubator
ONEAC power backup supply

15

Lot

130
131

132
133

134
135
136
137

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

147
148
149
150

151
152
153

155
156
157
158

Auction Closes. Thu, Mar 25 1:30pm PT

Title

Thermo Electron-Napco CO2 6000 Incubator

(3) SciClone 1/0 controller by Caliper Life
Science

Rolling Multimedia Cart

(9) New Compaqg Power Supplies and other
components for servers

Dell Laser Desktop Printer
Toyota 25 Propane Forklift
Toyota Triple Mast Forklift 2500 Ibs capacity

Samsung Stainless Steel side by side
refrigerator - freezers

Nuaire Fume Hood - Model Nu-603-630
Big Joe Pallet Jack, 5,500 |b capacity
Big Joe Pallet Jack 5,000 Ib capacity

(2) Two drawer metal filing cabinets

(2) Polytop NSF tables 36in by 90in

(10) Chevy truck bed liners

(2) Polytop NSF tables - 36in by 90in
1986 Chevy Van

Pallet Rack, 7 sections with approximately 36
beams

One lot of rebar
1948 Chevy Pickup truck
Fulton Dual Pump, Pumping station with tank

Bobcat with attachments, diesel, air start,
grapple bucket

Cincinnati Screen Print Drying Oven
Albi fire retardant insulation sheets

Global 40 yard Trash Compactor with
Detachable Can

Sony Videoscope 60 inch DLP TV

Bunn Commercia Hot Chocolate Dispenser
Air Products Arc Welder - Model DA250
One Pallet hardbound books, approx 1000 Ibs



Lot

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

172

173

174

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

Title

(2) Aluminum food service racks

50in Round Patio Table without glass table top
Lexmark desktop laser printer

Xerox Desktop, Laserjet Printer

Commercia Ice and Water dispenser
Entertainment center

Legal size 6 drawer file cabinet

(2) File Cabinets

Books - Hardback - Approximately 1000 Ibs
Freemotion XTE Rear Drive Elliptical
American M&M Four Color Silk Screen Press
(2) Pallet Rack uprights

Federa Pacific Transformer - Model 36B 75
KVA

Federa Pacific Transformer - Model 36B 112.5
KVA

Federa Pacific Transformer - Model 36B 75
KVA

Federa Pacific Transformer - Model 36B 75
KVA

(2) pallet rack safety screens

(2) Aluminum ladders

(2) Fiberglass and Aluminum Ladders
Lot of office supplies

Lot of office furniture

Rolling door file cabinet

Rolling door file cabinet

Lot office furniture

Beverage Air display unit - New
Pallet of automotive parts, New

Pallet of Hardware, approx 700 Ibs, screws,
nails, etc

Dell Powerage 6600 Server, quad CPU
(15) Computer server switching hubs
Dell Powerage 6600 Server, quad CPU
Pallet Office furniture

(2) Lockers, 3 Units Each

Nuaire Fume hood on castors with filters
Nuaire Fume hood on castors with filters
Nuaire Fume hood on castors with filters
Nuaire Fume hood on castors with filters
Nuaire Fume Hood on Castors - incl. Filters
Fluorescent light bulbs one lot

File cabinet with roll up door

2/5

Lot

198
199

200

201
202

203
204

205

206

207

208
209
210
211

212

213

214

215
216
217

218

219
220

221

222
223
224
225
226
227

12/13/25 05:11:34

Title

File cabinet with roll up door

Lot of four laptops, these units have no power
cords and have not been tested

Lot of four laptops, these units have no power
cords and have not been tested

(2) Karma Commercial Juice/Tea dispensers

(2) metro style NSF racks (contents not
included)

(2) book case, wood (contents not included)

Antique Brass & Oak Display cabinet (Contents
not included)

Lot of two antique pedal cars. 1 1960's Murray
Firetruck, 1 1970's AMF Fire Truck

Glass and brushed Stainless display cabinet
with glass shelves

Bookcase, L shaped shelving unit, 4 drawer
desk, credenza, 2 office chairs

Canon copy machine with attachments
HP color |aserjet printer
Lot of toner cartridges, 1 pallet

Barrister's Bookcase - 4 Shelf Wood Case
(does not include contents)

One 3 unit and one 2 unit barristers book case,
Metal

(6) Various brand, Inkjet printers, some do not
have power supplies

Samsung, Stainless steel, side by side
refrigerator-freezer

Wirlpool, chest freezer
Lot of Antique Military Helmets

Lot of old Segregation and African American
related framed signs and advertising

Sentry Key and combination safe, manuals,
keys and combination included. Model csw3910

Knack Job Box on castors

Lot of Battery Operated Tools (container not in
lot)

Lot of Electrical Powered Tools (container not
inlot)

Break and Caliper cleaning machine
Freon recovery unit

Freon recovery unit

Box lot of 2in Valves

Pallet of hardware, nails, screws, etc.

Lot containing various State Parks shirts, al
new stock



Lot
228

229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

242

243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

261
262
263
264
265
266
267

Title

Towmotor 2,000lb Propane Forklift, with 4 ft
forks

Pair of fork extensions

Pallet rack safety screen, one pallet
(2) Layout tables

(2) Drafting tables

(2) Drafting tables

Bio Bubble Habitat containment unit
Lincoln Qil Disposal assembly
Lincoln Oil Disposal assembly
Pallet Hardware, Nails, Screws, Etc
Pallet Hardware, Nails, Screws, Etc
Pallet Hardware, Nails, Screws, Etc
Destroy-it Paper Shredder

Commercial Cool 14,000 BTU Portable Air
Conditioner Mdl CPN14XC9

Fisher Scientific Accuspin 3 Centrifuge with
rotor

(2) Counter top paper cutters
Color Photo enlarger

(6) Student Desks

Granite Equipment Base

Granite Equipment Base

Granite Equipment Base

Granite Equipment Base

Granite Equipment Base

Granite Equipment Base

Granite Equipment Base

CAS S-2000 Programmabl e scale
Lot of mixed battery and electrical hand tools
Craftsman 4-1/2in Planer

Lot of tools

Cut off saw lot

Antique fire alarm box

Dell Computer P4 Tower & Apex video DVD
Player

Bloomfield three burner coffee machine
Lot of casters (container no in sale)

Dough Pro Pizza Dough Machine

(2) 34in by 60in Walnut finish wood table
(2) 34in by 60in Walnut finish wood table
(2) 34in by 60in Walnut finish wood table
(2) 34in by 60in Walnut finish wood table

3/5

Lot
268

269

270
271

272

273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296

297
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306

12/13/25 05:11:34

Title

Antique Pump Organ from Sutters Fort,
Sacramento

(6) Racks, additional shelving for Metro style
racks

(2) Aluminum ladders

Antique Oak card file cabinet, each section
containing 15 drawers, 5 sections

Antique Oak card file cabinet, each section
containing 15 drawers, 5 sections

Ready Heater Kerosene 100000 BTU heater
Double door steel cabinet

Double door steel cabinet

Aluminum, light weight cart on casters
(12) Approx. Tables on pallet

AM Multigraphics Plate Maker

Honda Pressure Washer

Pallet flex conduit

(3) Freon recovery tanks

Oxy-Acy Cart, line, torch, and fire ext.
(3) Forklift Propane Fuel Tanks
Lightweight floor jack

Stainless steel 3 shelf cart

Steel strap reel.

Pressure washer

Platform scale

Stainless steel cherry picker
Compressed gas cylinders and transport cage
Stainless stedl rolling cabinet

Ready Heater 35,000 BTU

(2) Propane tank for forklift

Ladder and cart lot

Nuaire, Fume Hood

Transformer, Federal Pacific Transformer, 15
KVA

Pitney Bowes envelope buster
(5) Blue upholstered chairs
(6) Red upholstered chairs

(2) Red Metal framed chairs
Jacuzzi waterjet bath tub
Oxy/Acy torch lot w gauges
Oxy/Acy torch lot w gauges
Assorted Gauges and torches

Cat Maint. Gauge and Y ellow jacket Freon
Gauges



Lot

307
308
309

310

311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324

325

326
327
328
329
330
331
332

333

334
335
336
337
338
339

340
341
342
343
344

Title

3 burner commercia coffee machine
(2) Three burner Commercial Coffee Machine

Single Dispenser hot chocolate/cappuccino
machine

1989 GMC Dump Truck, License Number
8P56432 vin 1GDHC34N1K E508562

Pallet Office Supplies

Pallet Office Supplies

Wood and Meta Butcher-block style table
Assorted Tool Lot

Assorted Tool Lot (rack not included)
3 yard dumping bin

1 yard dumping bin

36 volt battery charger

All Palletsin north yard

All Shipping cratesin North Yard

40 yard roll off can

(2) wood book shelf

Lot HEPA filter systems

(2) Controlled environment cubical for Animals
(3ft cube)

(2) Controlled environment cubical for
Animals (3ft cube)

White cart with tools and batteries
Lot of cameras

Red cart with lot of tools

Lot of 4 or 5 dry eraser boards

(2) tables

Lot of sheet metal collars etc

525 Obama collector plates with certificates and
plate stand

575 Obama collector plates with certificates and
plate stand

Stainless steel NSF food prep table

Marble top counter freezer for Ice Cream Lg.
Marble top counter freezer for Ice Cream Sm.
Pallet of Wood Tables

Movable open sign

Blue rolling rack (rack only, contents not
included)

(6) grey upholstered chair

(8) Rubbermaid Brute Trashcans

Big Joe Pallet Jack, Missing Parts
Book Lot approx 250 Ibs, hardbound
Harlan Isotec Isolation Habitat 7ft x 3ft

4/5

Lot

345
346
347
347A

12/13/25 05:11:34

Title

Harlan I sotec | solation Habitat 7ft x 3ft
AMF Red Fire Truck Pedal Car
1-1/2 pallets toner cartridges for Laser printer

Baker Biological Safety Cabinet, Class ||,
Model 80 603



12/13/25 05:11:34

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12 pm (PT) on Monday, March 29, 2010.
Payment Methods. We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.
MORE about payments

Removal: All items must be removed between 8am and 4pm, March 26 through March 31. No removal
on Sunday.

Items left after the removal period has ended will be considered abandoned and forfeited by buyer.
Removal Assistance: Forklift assistance will be provided at the seller's discretion on afirst-come, first-
serve basis.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

5/5


http://www.westauction.com/home/payment

