

www.WestAuction.com

Salvage Yard Blow Out Auction In Rio Linda, CA

Auction Opens: Tue, Mar 23 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Mar 25 1:30pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
100	(3) GeneChip Hybridization Ovens - Model 640	130	Thermo Electron-Napco CO2 6000 Incubator
101	HP Color Laserjet Printer	131	(3) SciClone I/O controller by Caliper Life
102	Lexmark personal laser printer		Science
103	Xerox Phaser 7300 floor model Laser printer,	132	Rolling Multimedia Cart
	network compatible	133	(9) New Compaq Power Supplies and other
104	(3) Battery backup units	124	components for servers
105	Compaq Evo P-4 Pentium Computer, Tower	134	Dell Laser Desktop Printer
106	34in by 60in Walnut finish wood table	135	Toyota 25 Propane Forklift
107	34in by 60in Oak finish wood table	136	Toyota Triple Mast Forklift 2500 lbs capacity
108	34in by 60in Walnut finish wood table	137	Samsung Stainless Steel side by side refrigerator - freezers
109	(2) 34in by 60in Walnut finish wood tables	138	Nuaire Fume Hood - Model Nu-603-630
110	(2) 34in by 60in Walnut finish wood table	139	Big Joe Pallet Jack, 5,500 lb capacity
111	(2) 34in by 60in Walnut finish wood table	140	Big Joe Pallet Jack 5,000 lb capacity
112	Toshiba 64in DLP High Definition Television	141	(2) Two drawer metal filing cabinets
113	HP Laserjet with Network card	142	(2) Polytop NSF tables 36in by 90in
114	HP Laserjet	143	(10) Chevy truck bed liners
115	HP Laserjet with Network card	144	(2) Polytop NSF tables - 36in by 90in
116	HP Laserjet	145	1986 Chevy Van
117	HP Laserjet with Network card	146	Pallet Rack, 7 sections with approximately 36
118	HP Laserjet with Network card & duplex	140	beams
119	Portable Swamp Cooler	147	One lot of rebar
120	Lot of new hardware consisting of castors (148	1948 Chevy Pickup truck
	container not included)	149	Fulton Dual Pump, Pumping station with tank
121	(3) Map Cases or Plan Cabinets, 5 drawer	150	Bobcat with attachments, diesel, air start,
122	(3) Map Cases or Plan Cabinets, 5 drawer		grapple bucket
123	(3) Map Cases or Plan Cabinets, 5 drawer	151	Cincinnati Screen Print Drying Oven
124	APC Smart UPS model 2200 Battery Backup	152	Albi fire retardant insulation sheets
125	(2) Computer Laptops - No batteries or power cords included	153	Global 40 yard Trash Compactor with Detachable Can
126	Xerox all in one Fax Copier Printer	155	Sony Videoscope 60 inch DLP TV
127	(2) Cappuccino Machines	156	Bunn Commercial Hot Chocolate Dispenser
128	Forma Scientific, CO2 Water Jacketed Incubator	157	Air Products Arc Welder - Model DA250
129	ONEAC power backup supply	158	One Pallet hardbound books, approx 1000 lbs

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
159	(2) Aluminum food service racks	198	File cabinet with roll up door
160	50in Round Patio Table without glass table top	199	Lot of four laptops, these units have no power
161	Lexmark desktop laser printer		cords and have not been tested
162	Xerox Desktop, Laserjet Printer	200	Lot of four laptops, these units have no power cords and have not been tested
163	Commercial Ice and Water dispenser	201	(2) Karma Commercial Juice/Tea dispensers
164	Entertainment center	202	(2) metro style NSF racks (contents not
165	Legal size 6 drawer file cabinet		included)
166	(2) File Cabinets	203	(2) book case, wood (contents not included)
167	Books - Hardback - Approximately 1000 lbs	204	Antique Brass & Oak Display cabinet (Contents
168	Freemotion XTE Rear Drive Elliptical		not included)
169	American M&M Four Color Silk Screen Press	205	Lot of two antique pedal cars. 1 1960's Murray Firetruck, 1 1970's AMF Fire Truck
170	(2) Pallet Rack uprights	206	Glass and brushed Stainless display cabinet
171	Federal Pacific Transformer - Model 36B 75 KVA	200	with glass shelves
172	Federal Pacific Transformer - Model 36B 112.5 KVA	207	Bookcase, L shaped shelving unit, 4 drawer desk, credenza, 2 office chairs
173	Federal Pacific Transformer - Model 36B 75	208	Canon copy machine with attachments
	KVA	209	HP color laserjet printer
174	Federal Pacific Transformer - Model 36B 75	210	Lot of toner cartridges, 1 pallet
	KVA	211	Barrister's Bookcase - 4 Shelf Wood Case
175	(2) pallet rack safety screens	-10	(does not include contents)
176	(2) Aluminum ladders	212	One 3 unit and one 2 unit barristers book case, Metal
177	(2) Fiberglass and Aluminum Ladders	213	(6) Various brand, Inkjet printers, some do not
178 179	Lot of office supplies Lot of office furniture		have power supplies
180	Rolling door file cabinet	214	Samsung, Stainless steel, side by side
181	Rolling door file cabinet		refrigerator-freezer
182	Lot office furniture	215	Wirlpool, chest freezer
183	Beverage Air display unit - New	216	Lot of Antique Military Helmets
184	Pallet of automotive parts, New	217	Lot of old Segregation and African American related framed signs and advertising
185	Pallet of Hardware, approx 700 lbs, screws,	218	Sentry Key and combination safe, manuals,
100	nails, etc	210	keys and combination included. Model csw3910
186	Dell Powerage 6600 Server, quad CPU	219	Knack Job Box on castors
187	(15) Computer server switching hubs	220	Lot of Battery Operated Tools (container not in
188	Dell Powerage 6600 Server, quad CPU		lot)
189	Pallet Office furniture	221	Lot of Electrical Powered Tools (container not in lot)
190	(2) Lockers, 3 Units Each	222	Break and Caliper cleaning machine
191	Nuaire Fume hood on castors with filters	223	Freon recovery unit
192	Nuaire Fume hood on castors with filters	224	Freon recovery unit
193	Nuaire Fume hood on castors with filters	225	Box lot of 2in Valves
194	Nuaire Fume hood on castors with filters	226	Pallet of hardware, nails, screws, etc.
195	Nuaire Fume Hood on Castors - incl. Filters	227	Lot containing various State Parks shirts, all
196	Fluorescent light bulbs one lot	,	new stock
197	File cabinet with roll up door		

File cabinet with roll up door

197

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
228	Towmotor 2,000lb Propane Forklift, with 4 ft forks	268	Antique Pump Organ from Sutters Fort, Sacramento
229	Pair of fork extensions	269	(6) Racks, additional shelving for Metro style
230	Pallet rack safety screen, one pallet		racks
231	(2) Layout tables	270	(2) Aluminum ladders
232	(2) Drafting tables	271	Antique Oak card file cabinet, each section containing 15 drawers, 5 sections
233	(2) Drafting tables	272	Antique Oak card file cabinet, each section
234	Bio Bubble Habitat containment unit	212	containing 15 drawers, 5 sections
235	Lincoln Oil Disposal assembly	273	Ready Heater Kerosene 100000 BTU heater
236	Lincoln Oil Disposal assembly	274	Double door steel cabinet
237	Pallet Hardware, Nails, Screws, Etc	275	Double door steel cabinet
238	Pallet Hardware, Nails, Screws, Etc	276	Aluminum, light weight cart on casters
239	Pallet Hardware, Nails, Screws, Etc	277	(12) Approx. Tables on pallet
240	Destroy-it Paper Shredder	278	AM Multigraphics Plate Maker
241	Commercial Cool 14,000 BTU Portable Air Conditioner Mdl CPN14XC9	279	Honda Pressure Washer
242		280	Pallet flex conduit
44	Fisher Scientific Accuspin 3 Centrifuge with rotor	281	(3) Freon recovery tanks
243	(2) Counter top paper cutters	282	Oxy-Acy Cart, line, torch, and fire ext.
244	Color Photo enlarger	283	(3) Forklift Propane Fuel Tanks
245	(6) Student Desks	284	Lightweight floor jack
246	Granite Equipment Base	285	Stainless steel 3 shelf cart
247	Granite Equipment Base	286	Steel strap reel.
248	Granite Equipment Base	287	Pressure washer
249	Granite Equipment Base	288	Platform scale
250	Granite Equipment Base	289	Stainless steel cherry picker
251	Granite Equipment Base	290	Compressed gas cylinders and transport cage
252	Granite Equipment Base	291	Stainless steel rolling cabinet
254	CAS S-2000 Programmable scale	292	Ready Heater 35,000 BTU
255	Lot of mixed battery and electrical hand tools	293	(2) Propane tank for forklift
256	Craftsman 4-1/2in Planer	294	Ladder and cart lot
257	Lot of tools	295	Nuaire, Fume Hood
258	Cut off saw lot	296	Transformer, Federal Pacific Transformer, 15 KVA
259	Antique fire alarm box	297	Pitney Bowes envelope buster
260	Dell Computer P4 Tower & Apex video DVD	299	(5) Blue upholstered chairs
2(1	1 layer	300	(6) Red upholstered chairs
261	Bloomfield three burner coffee machine	301	(2) Red Metal framed chairs
262	Lot of casters (container no in sale)	302	Jacuzzi waterjet bath tub
263	Dough Pro Pizza Dough Machine	303	Oxy/Acy torch lot w gauges
264 265	(2) 34in by 60in Walnut finish wood table	304	Oxy/Acy torch lot w gauges
265	(2) 34in by 60in Walnut finish wood table	305	Assorted Gauges and torches
266 267	(2) 34in by 60in Walnut finish wood table(2) 34in by 60in Walnut finish wood table	306	Cat Maint. Gauge and Yellow jacket Freon
4 0 /	(2) 54m by bom wamut mish wood table	-	Gauges

Lot	Title
307	3 burner commercial coffee machine
308	(2) Three burner Commercial Coffee Machine
309	Single Dispenser hot chocolate/cappuccino machine
310	1989 GMC Dump Truck, License Number 8P56432 vin 1GDHC34N1KE508562
311	Pallet Office Supplies
312	Pallet Office Supplies
313	Wood and Metal Butcher-block style table
314	Assorted Tool Lot
315	Assorted Tool Lot (rack not included)
316	3 yard dumping bin
317	1 yard dumping bin
318	36 volt battery charger
319	All Pallets in north yard
320	All Shipping crates in North Yard
321	40 yard roll off can
322	(2) wood book shelf
323	Lot HEPA filter systems
324	(2) Controlled environment cubical for Animals (3ft cube)
325	(2) Controlled environment cubical for Animals (3ft cube)
326	White cart with tools and batteries
327	Lot of cameras
328	Red cart with lot of tools
329	Lot of 4 or 5 dry eraser boards
330	(2) tables
331	Lot of sheet metal collars etc
332	525 Obama collector plates with certificates and plate stand
333	575 Obama collector plates with certificates and plate stand
334	Stainless steel NSF food prep table
335	Marble top counter freezer for Ice Cream Lg.
336	Marble top counter freezer for Ice Cream Sm.
337	Pallet of Wood Tables
338	Movable open sign
339	Blue rolling rack (rack only, contents not included)
340	(6) grey upholstered chair
341	(8) Rubbermaid Brute Trashcans
342	Big Joe Pallet Jack, Missing Parts
343	Book Lot approx 250 lbs, hardbound
244	Hadan Inda Hadan Hadan Halifad 76 - 26

Harlan Isotec Isolation Habitat 7ft x 3ft

344

Lot	Title
345	Harlan Isotec Isolation Habitat 7ft x 3ft
346	AMF Red Fire Truck Pedal Car
347	1-1/2 pallets toner cartridges for Laser printer
347A	Baker Biological Safety Cabinet, Class II, Model 80 603

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12 pm (PT) on Monday, March 29, 2010. Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

MORE about payments

Removal: All items must be removed between 8am and 4pm, March 26 through March 31. No removal on Sunday.

Items left after the removal period has ended will be considered abandoned and forfeited by buyer. Removal Assistance: Forklift assistance will be provided at the seller's discretion on a first-come, first-serve basis.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**